
LM BW 2013 04. u. 05.05.2013 Dnf = did not finish

ZG4  Einzelwertung
Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname Vorname M-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Gesamt

1 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Rosenfeld 1 9 1 8 2 117

2 Schwegler,Klaus 28136 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 9 1 7 3 116

3 Roth,Marc 4132 SLG Bruchsal 1 7 3 8 2 115

4 Klöhn,Sebastian 47827 SLG Engstlatt 1 4 6 9 1 113

5 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 1 8 1 1 6 4 113

6 Petry,Boris-Alexander 40699 SLG Jagstheim 1 6 3 1 6 4 111

7 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 1 5 2 3 8 2 110

8 Seifried,Andreas 33448 Einzelmitglied 6 4 4 6 110

9 Bopp,Roland 20011 SLG Bonlanden 1 4 4 2 7 3 109

10 Leimer,Rainer 40014 SLG Bonlanden 1 4 5 1 7 3 106

11 Hess,Ronald 7266 SLG Bruchsal 1 5 4 1 7 2 1 106

12 Jäckle,Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 5 2 3 5 4 1 106

13 Stemmer,Uwe 13970 SLG Stebbach 1 6 3 1 2 5 3 104

14 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 1 8 1 5 3 2 103

15 Klee,Christoph 42889 SLG Uhlberg 3 5 2 5 2 3 103

16 Brauer,Ralf 2472 SLG Stebbach 1 4 6 1 6 3 102

17 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 2 6 2 5 2 2 1 101

18 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 1 4 3 3 2 6 2 101

19 Mende,Dieter 7267 SLG Bruchsal 1 4 4 2 2 5 3 101

20 Rauch,Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 1 3 6 1 2 5 3 101

21 Kettenmann,Werner 36926 SLG Reihen 3 4 2 1 3 5 1 1 99

22 Lassner,Heinz Edmund 12265 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 6 1 2 4 3 1 99

23 Mayer,Robert 43295 SLG Pforzheim 04 1 2 5 2 6 4 98

24 Lörch,Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 2 2 3 4 1 3 6 1 98

25 Klee,Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 2 4 4 4 2 4 98

26 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 2 4 4 3 5 1 1 98

27 Lutz,Andreas Robert 30771 SLG Bonlanden 1 2 5 3 3 3 4 98

28 Gerber,Thomas 2608 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 1 4 4 1 5 2 3 97

29 Stemmer,Mark 37454 SLG Stebbach 1 4 5 3 5 2 97

30 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG Rheinwald 2 4 4 2 6 1 1 97

31 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 1 2 6 1 1 5 1 2 1 1 97

32 Metz,Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 6 2 2 5 2 1 97

33 Kuhn,Holger 41817 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 96

34 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 1 2 3 5 2 6 1 1 96

35 Bopp,Michael 41949 SLG Bonlanden 2 3 5 1 0 1 1 5 4 96

36 Colucci,Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 5 4 0 0 1 4 4 0 0 0 2 96

37 Terschüren,Peter 46038 SLG Jagstheim 1 5 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 95

38 Cornau, Tim 46704 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 1 1 2 5 2 5 3 1 1 94

39 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 3 4 0 1 3 4 2 1 94

40 Hujjon,Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 93

41 Eisenmann,Thomas 45141 SLG Stebbach 2 4 4 0 5 5 93

42 Kaiser,Markus 22999 SLG Stebbach 1 3 5 2 3 5 2 92

43 Beck,Bernhard 38853 SLG Karlsruhe 5 3 2 3 4 2 1 92

44 Engel,Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 4 2 3 2 5 3 92



45 Kleiner,Michael 43866 SLG Stebbach 3 3 3 1 1 4 4 1 92

46 Werkmann,Robert 40770 SLG Jagstheim 1 0 4 4 1 1 1 8 1 91

47 Bühner,Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 1 1 5 3 1 2 5 3 91

48 Paar,Herbert 1451 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 2 1 7 3 2 3 2 91

49 Gansert,Oliver 19095 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 5 90

50 Lütjohann,Klaus 37494 SLG Rosenfeld 1 1 4 2 3 2 4 3 0 1 89

51 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 2 2 4 2 2 1 4 3 1 1 89

52 Klock,Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1 2 5 0 2 2 4 4 88

53 Martsch,Michaela 46988 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 0 3 6 1 1 5 3 1 88

54 Häfner,Jochen 44028 SLG Crailsheim 1 1 1 4 3 1 2 5 3 87

55 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 3 4 1 1 1 5 2 2 87

56 Stöhr,Andreas 47.590 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 1 1 1 6 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 86

57 Tafel,Klaus Guido 40191 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 86

58 Meister,Thomas 17629 SLG Bruchsal 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 86

59 Knopf,Andreas 46397 SLG Hilsenhain 1 0 3 6 0 1 1 4 3 2 85

60 Bach,Felix 47096 SLG Crailsheim 3 2 3 0 1 1 4 1 3 0 1 1 85

61 Preuninger,Andreas 45812 SLG Neckartal 2 4 2 1 0 1 2 3 3 1 0 1 85

62 Simon,Wolfgang 43.135 SLG Hilsenhain 1 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 85

63 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42.973 SLG Crailsheim 2 4 3 2 0 0 1 2 3 1 2 0 2 84

64 Balthes,Uwe 47964 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 4 2 83

65 Storrer,Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 0 2 3 5 0 6 3 1 82

66 Zimmermann,Sascha 46444 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 82

67 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rheinwald 2 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 0 1 82

68 Reichel,Franz Walter 30770 SLG Bonlanden 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 2 3 81

69 Lauer,Frank 45152 SLG Hilsenhain 1 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 1 81

70 Grimme,Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 1 1 5 3 1 2 3 3 1 79

71 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 1 5 4 5 5 77

72 Hinzmann,Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 2 1 3 3 1 2 1 2 5 1 1 76

73 Uhle,Thomas 43588 SLG Region Heilbronn 2 1 5 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 75

74 Buck,Richard 31890 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 74

75 Schaarschmidt, Jörg 48560 SLG Crailsheim 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 2 0 5 0 2 1 74

76 Seitzer,Patrick 39830 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 0 4 2 3 1 0 1 4 2 3 72

77 Mews,Wolfgang 39998 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 3 3 3 4 4 2 69

33 Pecjak,Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 1 5 4 2 4 2 2 69

78 Harbarth,Stefan 13482 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 1 4 4 1 4 4 2 67

79 Bopp,Jennifer 48328 SLG Bonlanden 2 1 2 4 1 1 1 0 1 3 3 2 1 67

80 Gaßner,Thomas 37304 SLG Bonlanden 2 0 2 3 4 1 0 2 3 1 2 2 65

81 Mayer,Rainer 18581 SLG Pforzheim 04 1 5 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 5 64

82 Eck,Ludwig-Peter 46650 SLG Neckartal 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 3 3 3 1 63

83 O Connell,Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 0 3 4 2 1 2 1 1 4 2 61

84 Abel,George-William 47808 SLG Crailsheim 2 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 4 0 2 56

85 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 5 52

86 Ehnes,Peter 40555 SLG Crailsheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0

87 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0



LM BW 20132 04. u. 05.05.2013

ZG4 Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 1 336 Klöhn,Sebastian

Stank,Bernd

Schuler,Björn

2 SLG Bruchsal 1 322 Roth,Marc

Hess,Ronald

Mende,Dieter

Meister,Thomas

3 SLG Bonlanden 1 313 Bopp,Roland

Leimer,Rainer

Lutz,Andreas Robert

Reichel,Franz Walter

4 SLG Stebbach 1 307 Stemmer,Uwe

Brauer,Ralf

Eisenmann,Bernd

Kaiser,Markus

5 SLG Rosenfeld 1 297 Schray,Alexander

Bühner,Horst

Lütjohann,Klaus

6 SLG Jagstheim 1 297 Petry,Boris-Alexander

Terschüren,Peter

Werkmann,Robert

7 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 294 Holder,Helmut

Gerber,Thomas

Kuhn,Holger

Colucci,Johannes

8 SLG Stebbach 0 282 Stemmer,Mark

Eisenmann,Thomas

Kleiner,Michael

9 SLG Engstlatt 2 280 Lörch,Gerhard

Hujjon,Edwin

Paal,Friedrich

Hinzmann,Wolfgang

10 SLG Crailsheim 1 280 Bach,Uwe-Karl

Barth,Klaus

Häfner,Jochen



LM BW 2013 04. u. 05.05.2013 Dnf = did not finish

ZG4 .308  Einzelwertung

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname Vorname M-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Gesamt

1 Häfner,Jochen 44028 SLG Crailsheim 4 2 8 6 1 3 105

2 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 1 2 5 1 2 6 4 103

3 Martsch,Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 5 3 1 0 1 3 4 3 101

4 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 1 5 1 4 2 6 1 1 99

5 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 4 2 4 1 7 1 1 98

6 Colucci,Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 1 5 1 3 5 3 1 1 96

7 Klöhn,Sebastian 47.827 SLG Engstlatt 1 4 3 1 2 2 3 4 1 95

8 Kuhn,Holger 41817 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 3 2 4 1 3 4 2 1 93

9 Grimme,Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 89

10 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 0 4 5 1 1 5 2 2 88

11 Philippin,Markus 39678 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 1 1 2 4 3 2 5 1 2 86

12 Metz,Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 3 1 4 1 1 2 4 3 1 85

13 Ensinger,Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 1 7 0 3 5 1 1 85

14 Gerber,Thomas 2608 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 0 5 2 1 1 1 1 6 1 2 84

15 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 4 1 2 6 1 1 3 5 0 1 84

16 Lörch,Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 1 1 5 1 3 0 3 5 2 83

17 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 5 1 2 81

18 Hinzmann,Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 77

19 Tafel,Klaus Guido 40191 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 77

20 Jäckle,Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 0 1 5 3 1 2 2 2 3 1 77

21 Pecjak,Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 1 3 3 0 1 0 4 3 1 2 72

22 Heinrich,Wolfgang 39649 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 4 70

23 Waese,Martin 45266 Einzelmitglied 1 1 3 1 0 1 3 4 2 4 69

24 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 4 2 2 1 2 0 3 1 0 3 2 1 3 58

25 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 2 1 3 1 3 0 1 0 1 4 4 41

26 O Connell,Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 1 2 1 0 1 5 34

27 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rheinwald 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 29

28 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 1 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 1 2 0 0 7 28

29 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG Rheinwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0

30 Terschüren,Peter 46.038 SLG Jagstheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0



LM BW 2013 04. u. 05.05.2013

ZG4 .308  Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Engstlatt 1 297 Schuler,Björn

Stank,Bernd

Klöhn,Sebastian

Lörch,Gerhard

2 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 278 Holder,Helmut

Colucci,Johannes

Gerber,Thomas

3 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 271 Martsch,Erich

Kuhn,Holger

Tafel,Klaus Guido

4 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 251 Grimme,Kurt

Ensinger,Thomas

Jäckle,Alexander

Pecjak,Josef

5 SLG Crailsheim 4 247 Häfner,Jochen

Barth,Klaus

Bach,Uwe-Karl

6 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 1 184 Philippin,Markus

Heinrich,Wolfgang

Rubak,Dieter



LM BW 2013 04. u. 05.05.2013 Dnf = did not finish

ZG4-mod Einzelwertung

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2

Nr. Nachname Vorname M-Nr. SLG Team 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 6 5 4 3 2 T 0 Gesamt

1 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 1 8 2 5 5 113

2 Petry,Boris-Alexander 40699 SLG Jagstheim 1 6 4 4 4 2 108

3 Seifried,Andreas 33.448 Einzelmitglied 4 6 3 4 3 104

4 Eisenmann,Thomas 45141 SLG Stebbach 1 3 6 1 3 4 3 102

5 Ensinger,Thomas 41164 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 4 3 1 4 2 3 1 96

6 Barth,Klaus 45427 SLG Crailsheim 3 4 2 3 1 0 7 3 96

7 Werkmann,Robert 40770 SLG Jagstheim 1 3 6 1 4 3 3 93

8 Brauer,Ralf 2472 SLG Stebbach 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 5 3 91

9 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 3 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 1 87

10 Terschüren,Peter 46038 SLG Jagstheim 1 1 3 4 2 2 4 4 83

11 Häfner,Jochen 44.028 SLG Crailsheim 3 3 4 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 4 75

12 Jäckle,Alexander 13156 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 1 3 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 67

13 Grimme,Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 1 7 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 64

14 Pecjak,Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 2 4 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 62

15 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 0 1 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 4 3 2 50

16 Ehnes,Peter 40555 SLG Crailsheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dnf 0



LM BW 2013 04. u. 05.05.2013

ZG4-mod  Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Stebbach 1 306 Eisenmann,Bernd

Eisenmann,Thomas

Brauer,Ralf

2 SLG Jagstheim 1 284 Petry,Boris-Alexander

Werkmann,Robert

Terschüren,Peter

3 SLG Crailsheim 3 258 Barth,Klaus

Bach,Uwe-Karl

Häfner,Jochen

4 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 227 Ensinger,Thomas

Jäckle,Alexander

Grimme,Kurt

Pecjak,Josef


